Date & Time
Reported

2026-01-15
23:28:08

2026-01-15
13:56:17

2026-01-15
10:15:01

Inc Type

LARCENY

HARASS

LARCENY

Date & Time
Occurred

2026-01-15
17:45:00

2026-01-15
13:56:00

2026-01-15
09:50:00

NO REPORTS OF RESIDENTIAL FIRES

MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
POLICE DEPARTMENT

Fire and Police Log

January 15, 2026
Address Comments

W20/ 84 MASSACHUSETTS
AVE

E18 /50 AMES ST

Report filed regarding larceny of scooter.

Report filed regarding scam phone call.

M14/160 MEMORIAL DR Report filed regarding larceny of scooter.

Disposition

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN



