



**MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
POLICE DEPARTMENT**

Fire and Police Log

January 15, 2026

Date & Time Reported	Inc Type	Date & Time Occurred	Address	Comments	Disposition
2026-01-15 23:28:08	LARCENY	2026-01-15 17:45:00	W20 / 84 MASSACHUSETTS AVE	Report filed regarding larceny of scooter.	OPEN
2026-01-15 13:56:17	HARASS	2026-01-15 13:56:00	E18 / 50 AMES ST	Report filed regarding scam phone call.	OPEN
2026-01-15 10:15:01	LARCENY	2026-01-15 09:50:00	M14 / 160 MEMORIAL DR	Report filed regarding larceny of scooter.	OPEN

NO REPORTS OF RESIDENTIAL FIRES